
ROUND 3-

FIG Senior 20010-2009

Vault Bars Beam Floor 

NO GYMNAST LEVEL CLUB D E B P Total RANK D E B P Total RANK D E B P Total RANK D E B P Total RANK OVERALL GYMNAST CLUB RANK

75 Emma Elvegaard SNR 2010-2009 Basingstoke 0 13 0 17 0 16 0 14 0 Emma Elvegaard Basingstoke 17

76 Paloma Femke Van Ingen SNR 2010-2009 Basingstoke 0 13 0 17 0 16 0 14 0 Paloma Femke Van Ingen Basingstoke 17

77 Darcey Cross SNR 2010-2009 The Meapa 0 13 0 17 0 16 0 14 0 Darcey Cross The Meapa 17

78 Isabelle Millen SNR 2010-2009 The Meapa 14.2 1.466 0 0 12.734 1 13.9 4.8 0 0 9.1 8 14.3 3.3 0 0 11 4 14.2 3.666 0 0.3 10.234 11 43.068 Isabelle Millen The Meapa 4

79 Charlie Berry SNR 2010-2009 The Wire 13.4 1.166 0 0 12.234 5 14.3 4.2 0 0 10.1 3 14.3 2.85 0 0 11.45 2 13.8 3.133 0 0.3 10.367 9 44.151 Charlie Berry The Wire 2

80 Edie Coyle SNR 2010-2009 The Wire 13.6 0.966 0 0 12.634 2 12.6 4.1 0 0 8.5 11 13.9 5.4 0 0 8.5 15 13.9 3.1 0 0 10.8 8 40.434 Edie Coyle The Wire 7

81 Keyanna John-Lewis SNR 2010-2009 The Wire 13.2 1.133 0 0 12.067 6 14.5 2.566 0 0 11.934 1 13.8 2.8 0 0 11 4 13.9 2.833 0 0 11.067 5 46.068 Keyanna John-Lewis The Wire 1

82 Lilly Sewell SNR 2010-2009 The Wire 0 13 0 17 0 16 0 14 0 Lilly Sewell The Wire 17

83 Amelie Wood SNR 2010-2009 The Wire 13.2 1.333 0 0 11.867 7 11.8 3.4 0 4 4.4 16 14.2 4.65 0 0 9.55 11 14.1 2.433 0 0 11.667 2 37.484 Amelie Wood The Wire 10

84 Ruby Cox SNR 2010-2009 The Wire 13.2 2.166 0 0 11.034 12 13.3 2.933 0 0 10.367 2 14 3.3 0 0 10.7 6 13.9 3.633 0 0 10.267 10 42.368 Ruby Cox The Wire 6

87 Demi Hagan SNR 2010-2009 Summit 13.4 1.166 0 0 12.234 5 11.8 5.233 0 0 6.567 15 13.8 3.35 0 0 10.45 7 13.9 2.9 0 0 11 6 40.251 Demi Hagan Summit 9

88 Fiona Karlsson SNR 2010-2009 Summit 13.4 0.933 0 0 12.467 4 12.1 2.533 0 0 9.567 6 14.4 3.45 0 0 10.95 5 14.3 3.133 0 0 11.167 4 44.151 Fiona Karlsson Summit 2

89 Cadie Munday SNR 2010-2009 Notts 0 13 0 17 0 16 0 14 0 Cadie Munday Notts 17

90 Erin Broughton SNR 2010-2009 Notts 0 13 0 17 0 16 0 14 0 Erin Broughton Notts 17

91 Abigail Campbell SNR 2010-2009 Notts 0 0 0 0 0 13 12.5 3.166 0 0 9.334 7 14.8 3.2 0 0 11.6 1 14.4 2.466 0 0 11.934 1 32.868 Abigail Campbell Notts 12

92 Evie Nicholls SNR 2010-2009 Notts 0 13 0 17 0 16 0 14 0 Evie Nicholls Notts 17

94 Lexie MacDonald SNR 2010-2009 Witham Hill 13.4 0.866 0 0 12.534 3 12.9 4.066 0 0 8.834 9 14.1 2.95 0 0 11.15 3 14.1 3.133 0 0 10.967 7 43.485 Lexie MacDonald Witham Hill 3

95 Niamh Jenkins SNR 2010-2009 Witham Hill 13.2 1.366 0 0 11.834 8 11.5 3.433 0 0 8.067 12 13.4 3.3 0 0 10.1 9 13.1 2.733 0 0 10.367 9 40.368 Niamh Jenkins Witham Hill 8

96 Katie Cox SNR 2010-2009
City Of Newcastle 0 0 0 0 0 13 13.1 3.333 0 0 9.767 4 13.5 4.65 0 0 8.85 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 18.617 Katie Cox City Of Newcastle 15

97 Abi Timms SNR 2010-2009 Rugby 13.4 1.933 0 0 11.467 10 0 0 0 0 0 17 13.5 4.35 0 0 9.15 13 14.4 4.333 0 0.1 9.967 12 30.584 Abi Timms Rugby 13

98 Chaia Rubenstein SNR 2010-2009 Dynamo 0 0 0 0 0 13 12.4 4.033 0 0.5 7.867 13 13.2 3.45 0 0 9.75 10 0 0 0 0 0 14 17.617 Chaia Rubenstein Dynamo 16

99 Hannah Buss SNR 2010-2009 Dynamo 13.4 2.3 0 0 11.1 11 11.1 3.8 0 0 7.3 14 13 3.7 0 0 9.3 12 13 5.3 0 0.3 7.4 13 35.1 Hannah Buss Dynamo 11

100 Isha Weil SNR 2010-2009 Dynamo 0 13 0 17 0 16 0 14 0 Isha Weil Dynamo 17

106 Sydney Hughes SNR 2010-2009 Park Wrekin 13.2 1.4 0 0 11.8 9 11.8 3.133 0 0 8.667 10 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 14 20.467 Sydney Hughes Park Wrekin 14

107 Skye Campbell SNR 2010-2009 Park Wrekin 13.2 1.4 0 0 11.8 9 13 3.366 0 0 9.634 5 13.8 3.6 0 0 10.2 8 13.8 2.466 0 0 11.334 3 42.968 Skye Campbell Park Wrekin 5
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8 Freya Hindle SNR 2008 + Garstang 13.2 1.433 0 0 11.767 6 11.8 2.9 0 0 8.9 6 13.9 3.1 0 0 10.8 5 13.1 2.466 0 0 10.634 6 42.101 Freya Hindle Garstang 6

9 Tilly Burton SNR 2008 + Garstang 13.2 2.5 0 0 10.7 8 12.6 3.133 0 0 9.467 4 13.7 2.15 0 0 11.55 3 12.8 2.333 0 0 10.467 7 42.184 Tilly Burton Garstang 5

38 Ellen Shaw SNR 2008 + Garstang 13.4 1.46 0 0 11.94 5 13.1 3.8 0 0 9.3 5 14.2 3.6 0 0 10.6 7 14.4 3.7 0 0 10.7 5 42.54 Ellen Shaw Garstang 4

39 Tallulah Birchall SNR 2008 + Garstang 13.4 1.3 0 0 12.1 3 13.1 3.266 0 0 9.834 3 14.6 2.3 0 0 12.3 1 14 2.3 0 0 11.7 1 45.934 Tallulah Birchall Garstang 2

40 Martha Cairns SNR 2008 + Garstang 13.4 1.333 0 0 12.067 4 14.4 4.466 0 0 9.934 2 14.3 2.25 0 0 12.05 2 14.3 2.75 0 0.3 11.25 3 45.301 Martha Cairns Garstang 3

85 Lily Heather Maskill SNR 2008 + The Wire 13.4 1.133 0 0 12.267 2 12 4.233 0 0 7.767 9 14.5 6.25 0 0 8.25 8 14.2 3.066 0 0 11.134 4 39.418 Lily Heather Maskill The Wire 7

93 Mercedes Moore SNR 2008 + Notts 0 9 0 10 0 9 0 9 0 Mercedes Moore Notts 10

102 Alicia Roberts SNR 2008 + Uttoxeter 11.6 0.7 0 0 10.9 7 11.1 2.433 0 0.5 8.167 7 13.2 2.5 0 0 10.7 6 13.1 4.433 0 0 8.667 8 38.434 Alicia Roberts Uttoxeter 8

103 Sacha Bailey SNR 2008 + Uttoxeter 13.6 1.1 0 0 12.5 1 14.3 2.933 0 0 11.367 1 14.2 2.85 0 0 11.35 4 14.1 2.5 0 0 11.6 2 46.817 Sacha Bailey Uttoxeter 1

104 Sophie Lee SNR 2008 + Uttoxeter 0 0 0 0 0 9 11.9 3.8 0 0 8.1 8 13.1 1.75 0 0 11.35 4 0 0 0 0 0 9 19.45 Sophie Lee Uttoxeter 9

105 Summer Carter SNR 2008 + Park Wrekin 0 9 0 10 0 9 0 9 0 Summer Carter Park Wrekin 10


